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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 28 Men, 400m Freestyle Senior Open
1-12-2024 - 9:21 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

PARA

1. Marco Ozaeta Velasco Club Natacion Pozuelo S8 4:58.23 +0,87 Q 401 705
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:49.23 37.19 250m: 3:04.74 37.61 350m: 4:20.94 38.10

100m: 1:12.04 37.11 200m: 2:27.13 37.90 300m: 3:42.84 38.10 400m: 4:58.23 37.29

2. Anton De Jaeger MEGA MEGA/31431/96 S9 4:42.38 +0,71 Q 473 698
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.71 35.20 250m: 2:52.64 36.59 350m: 4:06.45 37.07

100m: 1:04.51 33.49 200m: 2:16.05 36.34 300m: 3:29.38 36.74 400m: 4:42.38 35.93

3. Julian Hendriks TeamNL PARA - De Otters Het Gooi200603717 S7 5:12.43 +0,81 Q 349 669
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:51.70 38.46 250m: 3:11.06 39.88 350m: 4:32.18 40.77

100m: 1:13.24 37.86 200m: 2:31.18 39.48 300m: 3:51.41 40.35 400m: 5:12.43 40.25

4. Thomas van Wanrooij TeamNL PARA - Blue Marlins 200201473 S13 4:33.48 +0,71 Q 521 664
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:36.04 34.29 250m: 2:46.26 35.72 350m: 3:58.23 35.90

100m: 1:01.75 32.95 200m: 2:10.54 34.50 300m: 3:22.33 36.07 400m: 4:33.48 35.25

5. Lluis Cortes Garcia Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10/SB9/SM10 S10 4:56.25 +0,66 Q 409 537
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:45.47 37.00 250m: 3:01.23 38.44 350m: 4:19.04 39.35

100m: 1:08.47 35.02 200m: 2:22.79 37.32 300m: 3:39.69 38.46 400m: 4:56.25 37.21

6. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 S14 5:06.75 +0,81 Q 369 529
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:47.13 39.55 250m: 3:06.65 40.06 350m: 4:27.37 39.78

100m: 1:07.58 36.01 200m: 2:26.59 39.46 300m: 3:47.59 40.94 400m: 5:06.75 39.38

7. Pedro Suarez Juarez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10 4:58.81 +0,87 Q 399 523
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:45.30 37.41 250m: 3:02.72 39.41 350m: 4:20.75 39.49

100m: 1:07.89 36.02 200m: 2:23.31 38.01 300m: 3:41.26 38.54 400m: 4:58.81 38.06

8. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 5:42.68 +0,74 Q 264 465
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.47 42.72 250m: 3:31.23 44.26 350m: 5:01.14 44.82

100m: 1:19.75 42.36 200m: 2:46.97 44.50 300m: 4:16.32 45.09 400m: 5:42.68 41.54

9. Imran Belahsen Assekkaj Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S7 6:09.76 R 210 404
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:14.97 47.93 250m: 3:50.45 46.83 350m: 5:24.38 47.55

100m: 1:27.04 46.18 200m: 3:03.62 48.65 300m: 4:36.83 46.38 400m: 6:09.76 45.38

Senior Open

1. Tiago Fonseca Gomes Team NL - PSV 200703587 3:56.70 +0,63 A 803
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:27.35 30.34 250m: 2:28.13 29.87 350m: 3:27.68 29.35

100m: 57.01 29.78 200m: 1:58.26 30.91 300m: 2:58.33 30.20 400m: 3:56.70 29.02

2. Luke Hornsey Aquatics GB 3:57.73 +0,72 A 793
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.20 30.55 250m: 2:28.76 29.84 350m: 3:28.68 29.74

100m: 57.65 29.95 200m: 1:58.92 30.72 300m: 2:58.94 30.18 400m: 3:57.73 29.05

3. Johannes Liebmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 3:58.28 +0,74 A 787
50m: 26.96 26.96 150m: 1:27.05 30.46 250m: 2:28.50 30.68 350m: 3:28.67 29.56

100m: 56.59 29.63 200m: 1:57.82 30.77 300m: 2:59.11 30.61 400m: 3:58.28 29.61

4. Cristobal Vargas Trujillo Spain 1146692 3:58.75 +0,66 A 783
50m: 27.67 27.67 150m: 1:28.23 30.27 250m: 2:29.01 30.10 350m: 3:29.71 30.03

100m: 57.96 30.29 200m: 1:58.91 30.68 300m: 2:59.68 30.67 400m: 3:58.75 29.04

5. Moritz Erkmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 3:59.61 +0,70 A 774
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:28.02 30.23 250m: 2:28.92 30.54 350m: 3:29.92 30.60

100m: 57.79 29.91 200m: 1:58.38 30.36 300m: 2:59.32 30.40 400m: 3:59.61 29.69

6. Samuel Sterry Aquatics GB 4:00.48 +0,66 A 766
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:28.47 30.43 250m: 2:29.70 30.54 350m: 3:31.10 30.48

100m: 58.04 30.40 200m: 1:59.16 30.69 300m: 3:00.62 30.92 400m: 4:00.48 29.38

7. Sander Kiar Sorensen Barumsvommerne 10319284 4:03.19 +0,65 A 741
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:27.67 30.46 250m: 2:29.01 30.62 350m: 3:31.86 31.91

100m: 57.21 29.90 200m: 1:58.39 30.72 300m: 2:59.95 30.94 400m: 4:03.19 31.33

8. Yanieck Weijland Team NL - PSV 200500329 4:03.26 +0,74 A 740
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:29.41 31.14 250m: 2:31.74 31.20 350m: 3:33.63 31.01

100m: 58.27 30.69 200m: 2:00.54 31.13 300m: 3:02.62 30.88 400m: 4:03.26 29.63

9. Reuben Visda City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 966896 4:03.69 +0,57 B 736
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:28.26 30.95 250m: 2:30.43 30.66 350m: 3:33.09 31.14

100m: 57.31 30.24 200m: 1:59.77 31.51 300m: 3:01.95 31.52 400m: 4:03.69 30.60

10. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 4:03.77 +0,65 B 735
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:28.18 30.25 250m: 2:30.26 30.74 350m: 3:32.66 30.55

100m: 57.93 30.16 200m: 1:59.52 31.34 300m: 3:02.11 31.85 400m: 4:03.77 31.11
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senior Open

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

11. Kourosh Khodakhah City of Leeds Swimming Club 1284794 4:04.00 +0,69 B 733
50m: 28.06 28.06 150m: 1:30.13 31.29 250m: 2:32.37 31.07 350m: 3:34.05 30.78

100m: 58.84 30.78 200m: 2:01.30 31.17 300m: 3:03.27 30.90 400m: 4:04.00 29.95

12. Emile Fouzai ZPC AMERSFOORT 200500263 4:04.30 +0,71 B 730
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:30.41 31.41 250m: 2:32.72 30.82 350m: 3:33.95 30.98

100m: 59.00 30.72 200m: 2:01.90 31.49 300m: 3:02.97 30.25 400m: 4:04.30 30.35

13. Sven Klink SWOL 1894 200500349 4:04.36 +0,73 B 730
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.22 30.20 250m: 2:29.87 31.53 350m: 3:33.73 31.71

100m: 57.02 29.50 200m: 1:58.34 31.12 300m: 3:02.02 32.15 400m: 4:04.36 30.63

14. Bram Loots KZC 200700197 4:06.85 * +0,64 B 708
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.02 31.02 250m: 2:31.99 31.68 350m: 3:35.97 31.87

100m: 58.00 30.27 200m: 2:00.31 31.29 300m: 3:04.10 32.11 400m: 4:06.85 30.88

15. Ethan Potter City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1361961 4:07.34 +0,69 B 704
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:29.74 31.31 250m: 2:33.22 31.80 350m: 3:36.94 31.71

100m: 58.43 30.49 200m: 2:01.42 31.68 300m: 3:05.23 32.01 400m: 4:07.34 30.40

16. Martijn Nies PSV 200902095 4:07.35 +0,72 B 704
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:29.99 31.13 250m: 2:33.03 31.58 350m: 3:36.54 31.54

100m: 58.86 31.09 200m: 2:01.45 31.46 300m: 3:05.00 31.97 400m: 4:07.35 30.81

17. Roland Bordas SC Magdeburg 4:08.95 +0,64 R 690
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:29.99 31.19 250m: 2:33.32 31.89 350m: 3:37.27 31.79

100m: 58.80 30.73 200m: 2:01.43 31.44 300m: 3:05.48 32.16 400m: 4:08.95 31.68

18. Carlos Gonzalez Cabello Spain 1165928 4:10.02 +0,77 R 681
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:30.24 31.59 250m: 2:34.26 31.99 350m: 3:39.07 32.32

100m: 58.65 31.51 200m: 2:02.27 32.03 300m: 3:06.75 32.49 400m: 4:10.02 30.95

19. Nils Nolte Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:11.90 +0,75 666
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:29.64 31.30 250m: 2:34.05 32.17 350m: 3:40.05 33.24

100m: 58.34 30.47 200m: 2:01.88 32.24 300m: 3:06.81 32.76 400m: 4:11.90 31.85

20. Ivan Korolev Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 4:12.42 +0,67 662
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:29.62 31.02 250m: 2:33.78 32.39 350m: 3:39.75 33.00

100m: 58.60 30.55 200m: 2:01.39 31.77 300m: 3:06.75 32.97 400m: 4:12.42 32.67

21. Jack Finnie City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1256139 4:12.89 +0,62 659
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.87 32.37 250m: 2:36.12 31.56 350m: 3:41.13 32.77

100m: 59.50 31.07 200m: 2:04.56 32.69 300m: 3:08.36 32.24 400m: 4:12.89 31.76

22. Tieme Wiersma DZ&PC 200701031 4:13.28 +0,69 655
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:33.12 32.89 250m: 2:38.49 32.29 350m: 3:42.47 31.77

100m: 1:00.23 31.62 200m: 2:06.20 33.08 300m: 3:10.70 32.21 400m: 4:13.28 30.81

23. Borys Rudman Blue Marlins 200504479 4:16.86 +0,68 628
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:30.27 31.78 250m: 2:36.34 33.12 350m: 3:44.26 34.00

100m: 58.49 30.71 200m: 2:03.22 32.95 300m: 3:10.26 33.92 400m: 4:16.86 32.60

24. Thomas van Wanrooij TeamNL PARA - Blue Marlins 200201473 S13 4:33.48 +0,71 Q 521 664
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:36.04 34.29 250m: 2:46.26 35.72 350m: 3:58.23 35.90

100m: 1:01.75 32.95 200m: 2:10.54 34.50 300m: 3:22.33 36.07 400m: 4:33.48 35.25

25. Anton De Jaeger MEGA MEGA/31431/96 S9 4:42.38 +0,71 Q 473 698
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.71 35.20 250m: 2:52.64 36.59 350m: 4:06.45 37.07

100m: 1:04.51 33.49 200m: 2:16.05 36.34 300m: 3:29.38 36.74 400m: 4:42.38 35.93

26. Lluis Cortes Garcia Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10/SB9/SM10 S10 4:56.25 +0,66 Q 409 537
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:45.47 37.00 250m: 3:01.23 38.44 350m: 4:19.04 39.35

100m: 1:08.47 35.02 200m: 2:22.79 37.32 300m: 3:39.69 38.46 400m: 4:56.25 37.21

27. Marco Ozaeta Velasco Club Natacion Pozuelo S8 4:58.23 +0,87 Q 401 705
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:49.23 37.19 250m: 3:04.74 37.61 350m: 4:20.94 38.10

100m: 1:12.04 37.11 200m: 2:27.13 37.90 300m: 3:42.84 38.10 400m: 4:58.23 37.29

28. Pedro Suarez Juarez Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S10 4:58.81 +0,87 Q 399 523
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:45.30 37.41 250m: 3:02.72 39.41 350m: 4:20.75 39.49

100m: 1:07.89 36.02 200m: 2:23.31 38.01 300m: 3:41.26 38.54 400m: 4:58.81 38.06

29. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 S14 5:06.75 +0,81 Q 369 529
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:47.13 39.55 250m: 3:06.65 40.06 350m: 4:27.37 39.78

100m: 1:07.58 36.01 200m: 2:26.59 39.46 300m: 3:47.59 40.94 400m: 5:06.75 39.38

30. Julian Hendriks TeamNL PARA - De Otters Het Gooi200603717 S7 5:12.43 +0,81 Q 349 669
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:51.70 38.46 250m: 3:11.06 39.88 350m: 4:32.18 40.77

100m: 1:13.24 37.86 200m: 2:31.18 39.48 300m: 3:51.41 40.35 400m: 5:12.43 40.25

31. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 5:42.68 +0,74 Q 264 465
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:02.47 42.72 250m: 3:31.23 44.26 350m: 5:01.14 44.82

100m: 1:19.75 42.36 200m: 2:46.97 44.50 300m: 4:16.32 45.09 400m: 5:42.68 41.54
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
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Event 28, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senior Open

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

32. Imran Belahsen Assekkaj Spanish Junior Team FEDDF S7 6:09.76 R 210 404
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:14.97 47.93 250m: 3:50.45 46.83 350m: 5:24.38 47.55

100m: 1:27.04 46.18 200m: 3:03.62 48.65 300m: 4:36.83 46.38 400m: 6:09.76 45.38

WDR Jacob Mills Aquatics GB
DNS Carter Scheffel University of Calgary Dinos
DNS Edward Marcal Whittles Chelsea & Westminstre SC 1134577
DNS Finn-Constantin Kleinheinz Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.


